solar
design
associates in
c
HARVARD, MA 01451-0242 tel: 978-456-6855
fax: 978-772-9715www.solardesign.com
NEXTGRID PARTNERS -
NORFOLK

voltage ratings of the ap pli ca tion and specify the fuse required from
Table 3. For parallel fusing, order two fuses.
New part numbering guide:
C Cooper
B Backup
U Under-oil
C Clamp-Mounted
XX Voltage Rating
XXX Current Rating
C
D
2 inch
3 inch
1 Single Barrel Design
00 Revision Code
M Metric End Connection
4
Catalog Data CA132013EN
Effective March 2015
ELSP current-limiting backup fuse